## Tech Mahindra Launches Cloud BlazeTech to Maximize Business Value for Cloud-Powered Enterprises Globally

Technology

Author: mahindraadmin Category: Technology Published: 12/8/2022

Integrated cloud platform to propel enterprises to be cloud-ready and drive business outcomes by integrating cloud migration, operation, governance, and industry cloud solutions

- Cloud BlazeTech is an integrated, sector-agnostic platform, to maximize business value for cloud-powered enterprises globally
- It supports bi-modal infrastructure transformation and helps enterprises to accelerate to a cloud-native world
- By adopting the Cloud BlazeTech platform, enterprises will achieve 25-30% cost savings and a 30% improvement in migration time
- Tech Mahindra's dedicated cloud services, solutions, and framework has helped 250+ F100 and F500 customers in their cloud transformation journey, including some of the world's largest Cloud transformation projects for CME and enterprise verticals

Hyderabad – December 7<sup>th</sup>, 2022: <u>Tech Mahindra</u>, a leading provider of digital transformation, consulting, and business re-engineering services and solutions, today announced the launch of <u>Cloud BlazeTech</u>, an integrated, sector-agnostic platform, to maximize business value for cloud-powered enterprises globally. The organization will continue to invest in cloud services & hyerpscaler relationships to boost digital transformation for

enterprises.

Integrated cloud migration, cloud-native operation & self-healing governance model, "Cloud BlazeTech" supports bi-modal infrastructure transformation and helps enterprises to accelerate to a cloud-native world. In addition, the platform has integrations with hyperscaler hybrid cloud platforms to provide industry-specific pre-build cloud-native solutions that drive faster business outcomes. By adopting the Cloud BlazeTech platform, enterprises will achieve 25-30% cost savings and a 30% improvement in migration time.

Sudhir Nair, Chief Delivery Officer & Global Head – Infra & Cloud Business, Tech Mahindra, said, "Cloud adoption is a key step towards digital transformation. It is at the core of all transformative IT strategies and enables enterprises to become digital ready. Tech Mahindra's Cloud BlazeTech platform will deliver industry-specific pre-build cloud-native solutions and help enterprises in their transformation journey to be cloud-ready. With this launch, we look forward to empowering every organization to be a digital organization, driving business outcomes, providing speed and scale to innovate from anywhere with cloud-based industry solutions, operation and governance, and innovation."

Tech Mahindra will leverage its existing partnerships with major public and private cloud service providers to extend its unique solution to global customers. Its dedicated cloud services, solutions, and framework has helped 250+ F100 & F500 customers in their cloud transformation journey, including some of the world's largest Cloud transformation projects for CME & enterprise verticals. Tech Mahindra will continue to invest in its cloud talent, build new solutions and focus on expanding relationships with all partners & hyperscalers.

For more information, please visit: <a href="https://www.techmahindra.com/en-in/infrastructure-and-cloud-services/cloud-blazetech/">https://www.techmahindra.com/en-in/infrastructure-and-cloud-services/cloud-blazetech/</a>

Tech Mahindra believes in the DigitALL philosophy for comprehensive business transformation. Digital technologies catalyze the transformations – they humanize businesses by helping them think, sense, connect, communicate, secure and act better than before. As part of NXT.NOWTM framework, which aims to enhance the 'Human Centric Experience', Tech Mahindra focuses on investing in emerging technologies and solutions that enable digital transformation and meet the evolving needs of the customer.

## **About Tech Mahindra**

Tech Mahindra offers innovative and customer-centric digital experiences, enabling enterprises, associates and society to Rise. We are a USD 5.1 billion organisation with 121,900+ professionals across 90 countries, helping 997 global customers, including Fortune 500 companies. We are focused on leveraging next-generation technologies, including 5G, Blockchain, Cybersecurity, Artificial Intelligence, and more, to enable end to end digital transformation for global customers. Tech Mahindra is one of the fastest-growing brands and amongst the top 15 IT service providers globally. Tech Mahindra has consistently emerged as a leader in sustainability and is recognised amongst the '2021 Global 100 Most sustainable corporations in the World' by Corporate Knights. With the NXT.NOW framework, Tech Mahindra aims to enhance 'Human Centric Experience' for our ecosystem and drive collaborative disruption with synergies from a robust portfolio of companies. We aim at delivering tomorrow's experiences today and believe that the 'Future is Now'.

We are part of the Mahindra Group, founded in 1945, one of the largest and most admired multinational federation of companies with 260,000 employees in over 100 countries. It enjoys a leadership position in farm

equipment, utility vehicles, information technology and financial services in India and is the world's largest tractor company by volume. It has a strong presence in renewable energy, agriculture, logistics, hospitality and real estate. The Mahindra Group has a clear focus on leading ESG globally, enabling rural prosperity and enhancing urban living, with a goal to drive positive change in the lives of communities and stakeholders to enable them to Rise.

Connect with us on  $\underline{www.techmahindra.com} \parallel$  Our Social Media Channels

Facebook

Twitter

Linkedin

Youtube

For more information on Tech Mahindra, please contact:

Abhilasha Gupta, Global Corporate Communications and Public Affairs

Email: media.relations@techmahindra.com;

Abhilasha.Gupta@TechMahindra.com

Tags:

Tech Mahindra Cloud CloudBlaze Tech Cloud and tech Industry M&M Infra and Cloud Business Sudhir Nair